© OrtoPed 2011
info@ortoped.ca    •    Tel: 514.342.6161 or 1.800.363.8726    •    Fax: 514.342.7565 or 1.800.663.8817
08 Nov 2011
PROSTHETICS LOWER EXTREMITY
» Seattle Foamer
Prosthetic Foot
Supplier:
Trulife Group, Ltd.
Features & Benefits:
• Solid foam foot without keel
• Can be cut and altered for use in partial foot
prosthesis fabrication
• Split toe design on most styles
Specifications:
• Styles: �LightFoot, Low Profile LightFoot, Lifecast,
Ladies Foot and Child's Play
• Sizes: �LightFoot= 22–30 cm
Low Profile Lightfoot, Lifecast= 22–29 cm
Ladies Foot= 22–28 cm
Child's Play= 13–21 cm
• Weight: �260g (9.2oz) (based on size 22cm LightFoot style foot)
• Heel heights: �LightFoot= 19mm (¾")
Low Profile LightFoot= 10mm (3∕8")
Lifecast= 19mm (¾")
Ladies Foot= 19mm (¾")
Child's Play= Sizes 13–15 cm — 6mm (¼")
		     Sizes 16–18 cm — 10mm (3∕8")
		     Sizes 19–21 cm — 13mm (½")
• Clearance: �76mm (3")
• Foot shell: �Split toe foot shell in Caucasian, Light Brown
or Dark Brown
• Activity level: �Low (K1)
(Note: Patient weight determines optimal activity level)
Indications:
• Partial foot amputees
• K1 transfemoral or transtibial amputees
Call Points:
• Prosthetist
• Prosthetic technician
Warranty:
• 12 months, against manufacturers defects
Keel shape for Seattle Foamer LightFoot
© OrtoPed 2011
info@ortoped.ca    •    Tel: 514.342.6161 or 1.800.363.8726    •    Fax: 514.342.7565 or 1.800.663.8817
08 Nov 2011
PROSTHETICS LOWER EXTREMITY
Seattle Foamer » Trulife Group, Ltd.
Ordering example: SF-SFF139-24L
Item No. Description Side Color Toe Clearance Heel Height Weight 1
LightFoot
SF-SFF130-SSL Partial foot Left Caucasian Split 76mm (3") 19mm (¾") 260g (9.2oz)
SF-SFF130-SSR Partial foot Right Caucasian Split 76mm (3") 19mm (¾") 260g (9.2oz)
SF-SFF139-SSL Partial foot Left Light Brown Split 76mm (3") 19mm (¾") 260g (9.2oz)
SF-SFF139-SSR Partial foot Right Light Brown Split 76mm (3") 19mm (¾") 260g (9.2oz)
SF-SFF141-SSL Partial foot Left Dark Brown Split 76mm (3") 19mm (¾") 260g (9.2oz)
SF-SFF141-SSR Partial foot Right Dark Brown Split 76mm (3") 19mm (¾") 260g (9.2oz)
Low Profile LightFoot
SF-SFF135-SSL Low profile partial foot Left Caucasian Split 76mm (3") 10mm (3∕8") 260g (9.2oz)
SF-SFF135-SSR Low profile partial foot Right Caucasian Split 76mm (3") 10mm (3∕8") 260g (9.2oz)
SF-SFF136-SSL Low profile partial foot Left Light Brown Split 76mm (3") 10mm (3∕8") 260g (9.2oz)
SF-SFF136-SSR Low profile partial foot Right Light Brown Split 76mm (3") 10mm (3∕8") 260g (9.2oz)
SF-SFF138-SSL Low profile partial foot Left Dark Brown Split 76mm (3") 10mm (3∕8") 260g (9.2oz)
SF-SFF138-SSR Low profile partial foot Right Dark Brown Split 76mm (3") 10mm (3∕8") 260g (9.2oz)
Lifecast
SF-SFF110-SSL Life-like partial foot Left Caucasian Split 76mm (3") 19mm (¾") 260g (9.2oz)
SF-SFF110-SSR Life-like partial foot Right Caucasian Split 76mm (3") 19mm (¾") 260g (9.2oz)
Ladies Foot
SF-SFF120-SSL Women's partial foot Left Caucasian Split 76mm (3") 10mm (3∕8") 260g (9.2oz)
SF-SFF120-SSR Women's partial foot Right Caucasian Split 76mm (3") 10mm (3∕8") 260g (9.2oz)
Child's Play
SF-SFF132-SSL Pediatric partial foot Left Caucasian S/S2 76mm (3") 6–13 mm3 260g (9.2oz)
SF-SFF132-SSR Pediatric partial foot Right Caucasian S/S2 76mm (3") 6–13 mm3 260g (9.2oz)
SF-SFF142-SSL Pediatric partial foot Left Light Brown S/S2 76mm (3") 6–13 mm3 260g (9.2oz)
SF-SFF142-SSR Pediatric partial foot Right Light Brown S/S2 76mm (3") 6–13 mm3 260g (9.2oz)
SF-SFF144-SSL Pediatric partial foot Left Dark Brown S/S2 76mm (3") 6–13 mm3 260g (9.2oz)
SF-SFF144-SSR Pediatric partial foot Right Dark Brown S/S2 76mm (3") 6–13 mm3 260g (9.2oz)
SS= Size (LightFoot= 22–30, Low Profile LightFoot / LifeCast= 22–29 cm, Ladies Foot= 22–28 cm, Child's Play= 13–21 cm)
1 Based on a 22cm LightFoot style foot
2 Sizes 13–15 cm= Solid toe,  Sizes 16–21 cm= Split toe
3 Sizes 13–15 cm= 6mm (¼"),  Sizes 16–18 cm= 9.5mm ( 3∕8"),  Size 19–21 cm= 13mm (½")